Department . State Universities and Colleges
Agency : EARIST

Operating Unit

Organization Code : 08-061-00-00000

Funding Source Code : General Fund (101)

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the Month of December, 2016

FARNO. 4

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET suB- TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL
PARTICULARS TOTAL
PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE | CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE | TOTAL Fin.
PS MOOE Fin. co TOTAL PS MOOE | Fin. CO | Sub- PS MOOE | Fin. co Sub- PS MOOE | CO |TOTAL PS MOOE Exp. co TOTAL REMARKS
Exp. Exp. total Exp. total
(1) ) @) (4) (5} (6) @) (8) (@ | (10) | (1) | (12) (13) (14) (15) (186) (17 (18) (19) (20) (21) (22) (23) (24) (25) | (26) (27)
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 209,003,622.15
MOS Checks Issued 7,873,804 48] 4,152,587.79 12,026,492 27 7,873,904.48| 4,152,587.79 12,026,492.27
Advice to Debit Account
LDDAP 11,411,768.06 759,392.05 8,132,188,16| 20,303,358.27 11,411,768.06 759,392.05 12,171,160.11
Working Fund (NCA Issued to BTR)
Tax Remittance Advices |ssued 1,001,523.26 123,857.95 1,125,481.21 1,001,523.26 123,957.95 1,125.481.21
(Cash Disbursement Ceiling
Non-Cash Availment Authonty
Others (COT, BTr, Doc. Stamps,
TOTAL 20,287,195.80| 5,035,837.79 8,132,198.16| 33,455,331.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,287,195.80| 5,035,937.79 25,323,133.59
SUMMARY :
Previous This As of Date Previous This As of
Report Month Report Month Date
Total Disbur Authority Received
Total Disbursement Program 16735423400  29,003,622.15 195,257,856,15
NCA 167,354234.00  29,003,622.15 196,357,856.15 Less: Actual Disbursement 15245392242 3232085054  184,783,772.96
Working Fund (Over) Under Spending 14,900311.58  (3,326,228.39)  11,574,063.19
TRA 10,916,039.00 1,125.481.21 12,041,52021
coc
NCAA
Others (CDT, BTr., Doc. Stamps, ) x
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocation (NTA Issued) T !
Total Disbursement Authorilies 178,270,273.00  30,129,103.36  208,399,376.36 E M A. R 1 I . S '
Less: Lapsed NCA 7,039,758.08 11,037, 37871 18,077,136.79 }
Disbursements 183360,96142  33455331.75 196,825,293.17 ik
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as of Date 7,860,553.50  (14,363,607.10) (6,503,053.60) 2
\
{
CERTIFIED CORRECT : 3 & APPROVED :
i ~
f

w2

NICETAS T. BARRIENTOS

Director, Financial Managemenlt Services

5ITHA V. PILLO

President




